Lotbad fur 40 g Lot

PPV weidinger

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Tiefe

Lange mit Verpackung
Breite mit Verpackung
Hohe mit Verpackung
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit

RoHS konform

WL21847
T55
ERSA
0T55
28 mm
20 mm
13 mm
415 mm
180 mm
75 mm
1 Stiick
1 Stiick
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PPV weidinger

Nennleistung 65 W
Versorgungsspannung 230V
Temperatur max. 300 °C
Ersatzheizkorper 0051T001
Lotmenge 409
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